Uitslag dames
Wedstrijd: 21e PetrusRun zaterdag 1 juni 2013

Plts

WoONGOV A WNR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr

62
55
69
74
95
2
g4
75
93
78
19
63
20
22
112
108
89

Naam

GOESAERT AUDREY

DE CLERCQ GUDRUN
VERMEULEN ISABEL
VERVELGHE KIMBERLY
DE WAELE CHARLINE
TIMMERMANS VERONIQUE
ALLAERT VEERLE
BULCAEN ANNE-MIE
CREMINGER INGE
VERYSER ANN
SPIESSENS TINE
DELCOUCQ LEEN
HUYSENTRUYT MARLEEN
DEBAVEYE MIA

VAN DE CASTEELE SOFIA
VANDEWALLE JULIE
VANMARIS MARLEEN

Gemeente

Harelbeke
Bavikhove
Bellegem
Zwevegem
ANZEGEM
Harelbeke
KUURNE
Kortrijk
Qostende
Hulste
Tielt
Bavikhove
Harelbeke
Kuurne
Bavikhove
Ooigem
Heule

Cat

V3
V3
va
V2
Vé
M3
V5
va
V2
va
V2
V2
V5
V5
V3
V2
V4

Tijd

27
29

45
45
45

126
:47
30:
32:
32
32:
34:
35:
35:
41:
41:
42:;
43:
148
=51
=55
47:

16
35
39
51
57
32
48
38
47
48
18

84

Gemid.

15,966
14,706
14,471
13,442
13,415
13,333
12,532
12,326
12,235
18,554
10,483
16,234
18,115
9,560

9,553

9,539

9,386



